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CLEAR POLYCARBONATE FOOD PANS - 1/2 SIZE

+ Polycarbonate * Anti-Jam stacking feature ¢ Ideal for cold food
displays « Graduations marked externally * Temperatures from

-40°C to 100°C

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

ltem Number

852202

852204

852206

852208

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Dimensions

325 x 265mm

325 x 265mm

325 x 265mm

325 x 265mm

Depth

65mm

100mm

150mm

200mm

office@trenton.com.au

Capacity

3.91It

5.96lt

8.88lt

11.711t
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